PIDG Directors

Andrew Bainbridge

Andrew Bainbridge

Andrew Bainbridge*

Johan Bastin

Uche Orji

Rachel Kyte

Rachel Kyte

Tania Songini

Patrick Crawford

Yukiko Omura

Liengseng Wee**

John Walker

Country of
Residence

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Amsterdam

United Kingdom

USA

USA

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Singapore

South Korea

Date of Trip

17/06/2023 - 02/07/2023

28/06/2023 - 30/06/2023

04/05/2023 - 17/05/2023

28/06/2023 - 30/06/2023

28/06/2023 - 30/06/2023

13/05/2023 - 16/05/2023

27/06/2023 - 01/07/2023

22/06/2023 -29/06/2023

28/06/2023 - 30/06/2023

28/06/2023 - 02/07/2023

13/05/2023 - 17/05/2023

*Earlier costs relating to this trip disclosed previously

**Flight costs not claimed yet

Dubai - London - Dubai

London - Zurich - London

Dubai - London - Dubai

London - Zurich - London

London - Zurich - London

Boston - London - Boston

Boston - Zurich - Boston

London - Zurich - London

London - Zurich - London

London - Zurich - Geneva - London

Seoul - London - Seoul

Purpose of Travel

Board and other meetings

Board meeting and other
meetings hosted by SECO

Annual Owers Meeting and

other meetings

Board meeting and other
meetings hosted by SECO

Board meeting and other
meetings hosted by SECO

Annual Owers Meeting

Board meeting and other
meetings hosted by SECO

Board meeting and other
meetings hosted by SECO

Board meeting and other
meetings hosted by SECO

Board meeting and other
meetings hosted by SECO

Board meeting and other
meetings hosted by SECO

Annual Owers Meeting

PIDG Ltd - Directors' Expenses: 01 Apr - 30 Jun 2023 in GBP

Air Travel

4,197

428

487

408

4,390

6,376

314

436

537

4,089

Transport

170

162

111

155

Hotels & Meals

599

450

409

818

613

585

891

859

1,442

Telecoms

Private
Infrastructure
Development
Group

4,366

1,189

111

950

817

4,390

7,194

927

1,022

1,583

859

5,531



