

PIDG Ltd - Directors' Expenses: 01 Apr - 30 Jun 2023 in GBP										
PIDG Directors	Country of Residence	Date of Trip	Route	Purpose of Travel	Air Travel	Transport	Hotels & Meals	Telecoms	Other	Total
Andrew Bainbridge	Dubai	17/06/2023 - 02/07/2023	Dubai - London - Dubai	Board and other meetings	4,197	170	-	-	-	4,366
Andrew Bainbridge	Dubai	28/06/2023 - 30/06/2023	London - Zurich - London	Board meeting and other meetings hosted by SECO	428	162	599	-	-	1,189
Andrew Bainbridge*	Dubai	04/05/2023 - 17/05/2023	Dubai - London - Dubai	Annual Owers Meeting and other meetings	-	111	-	-	-	111
Johan Bastin	Amsterdam	28/06/2023 - 30/06/2023	London - Zurich - London	Board meeting and other meetings hosted by SECO	487	12	450	-	-	950
Uche Orji	United Kingdom	28/06/2023 - 30/06/2023	London - Zurich - London	Board meeting and other meetings hosted by SECO	408	-	409	-	-	817
Rachel Kyte	USA	13/05/2023 - 16/05/2023	Boston - London - Boston	Annual Owers Meeting	4,390	-	-	-	-	4,390
Rachel Kyte	USA	27/06/2023 - 01/07/2023	Boston - Zurich - Boston	Board meeting and other meetings hosted by SECO	6,376	-	818	-	-	7,194
Tania Songini	United Kingdom	22/06/2023 -29/06/2023	London - Zurich - London	Board meeting and other meetings hosted by SECO	314	-	613	-	-	927
Patrick Crawford	United Kingdom	28/06/2023 - 30/06/2023	London - Zurich - London	Board meeting and other meetings hosted by SECO	436	-	585	-	-	1,022
Yukiko Omura	United Kingdom	28/06/2023 - 02/07/2023	London - Zurich - Geneva - London	Board meeting and other meetings hosted by SECO	537	155	891	-	-	1,583
Liengseng Wee**	Singapore	-		Board meeting and other meetings hosted by SECO	-	-	859	-	-	859
John Walker	South Korea	13/05/2023 - 17/05/2023	Seoul - London - Seoul	Annual Owers Meeting	4,089	-	1,442	-	-	5,531

<sup>\*</sup>Earlier costs relating to this trip disclosed previously

<sup>\*\*</sup>Flight costs not claimed yet